
 

Breens Intermediate School   

2020 school term dates  

 

 Start date End date 

Term  1 Thursday 30 January, 2020 (Year 8 only) 
Friday 31 January, 2020 (All Students) 

Thursday 9 April, 2020 

Term  2 Tuesday 28 April, 2020 Friday 3 July, 2020 

Term  3 Monday 20 July, 2020 Friday 25 September, 2020 

Term  4 Monday 12 October, 2020 Thursday 17 December, 2020  
 

 

 
2020 Public Holidays – School will be closed 

 

Waitangi Day 6th February 

Good Friday, Easter Monday & ANZAC Day all occur in school holidays 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 1st June 

Labour Day Monday 26th October 

Canterbury Anniversary Day Friday 13th November 

 

Our school day begins at 8.50am & always finishes at 3pm – we suggest that 
students arrive at school around 8.30pm to be organised for their day before classes 
begin.   

 

Students who are LATE to school must sign in at the office before going to their class.  
Likewise students who leave school before 3pm must sign out before they leave the 
grounds.  


